
Kevin Bacher
860-368-1536

kbacher@baysidefc.com

MLS NEXT U17

1 Jeffrey Asencio
jeffrey.asencio10@gmail.com
401-919-6084	
graduation year 2026

2 Jack Clarke	
jclarke2708@yahoo.com
401-266-5335	
graduation year 2026

36  Vick Vang	
vangvick10@gmail.com	
401-626-5153	
graduation year 2026

11 Seamus Caskey
seamuscaskey1@gmail.com	
339-227-3653
graduation year 2027

7  Josue Marin	
j.marin00804@gmail.com
401-481-6565	
graduation year 2026

99 Rory Sheridan	
Rorymsheridan@gmail.com	
774-440-3602	
graduation year 2027	

8 Braydon Fagundes	
braydonsoccer19@gmail.com 
401-575-8054	
graduation year 2026

41  Jason Mejia	
jasonmejia336@gmail.com
401-442-0282
graduation year 2025

12 George Zhukov-Gelfand
george.zhukov2008@gmail.com
401-471-0318	
graduation year 2026

14 Caleb Chao
chaocaleb08@icloud.com 
774-712-0753
graduation year 2025

66 Evan Fidalgo
efidalgo27@bishopfeehan.com
401-426-9773
graduation year 2027

24 Jonai Maldonado	
jonaim2308@gmail.com
781-513-9466 
graduation year 2027

35  Ian Morel	
ianmorel1@hotmail.com
401-678-6552

16 Julian Monteiro	
julianmonteiro2703@gmail.com
401-639-8084	
graduation year 2026	

28 Jacob Gravato	
jdgravato@gmail.com 	
774-762-3235
graduation year 2026

   committed

6 Jackoby Pelland	
mjpell@comcast.net 
508-942-6216	
graduation year 2026	


